CT-700 Series   DS3 Baluns
F
•
•
•
•
•
•

• ISP and ASP Sites
• Backbone Distribution
Specifications Product Ordering Information
dwidth 0.1 MHz to 50 MHz CT-701-4 DS3 Balun, FBNC to RJ45 Jack, pins 4, 5
nectors BNC to RJ45 Jack CT-701-7 DS3 Balun, FBNC to RJ45 Jack, pins 7, 8
edance 75 Ω  to 100 Ω CT-702-4 DS3 Balun, MBNC to RJ45 Jack, pins 4, 5
rton Loss <0.25 dB CT-702-7 DS3 Balun, MBNC to RJ45 Jack, pins 7, 8
urn Loss > 30 dB
mon Mode
ection
> 40 dB